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Programme for Cefn Mawr Youth Provision  
September 2022 – December 2022

	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	Mon 05/09/22
	Welcome back night
	18:00 - 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Wed 07/09/22
	
Uno and Cards Night
	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Mon 12/09/22
	World Poetry Day

	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Wed 14/09/22
	Ping Pong
Beer Pong without the Beer!!!

	    18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Mon 19/09/22
	Hair Beauty and Nail Night

	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Wed 21/09/22
	CLOSED FOR TRIP PLANNING

	
	Ruabon

	Mon 26/09/22
	
Workshop Dime One Mural Specialist
	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Wed 28/09/22
	
Work Shop Dime One Mural Specalist
	     18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	


	Mon 03/10/22
	Nintendo
       Switch Night
	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	


	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	      Mon  10/10/22
	Pancake night

	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Wed  12/10/22
	TRIP

	TBC
	TBC

	Mon 17/10/22
	Games night

	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Wed 19/10/22
	 Tasty Apples night 

	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	    Mon 24/10/22  
	   Pumpkin carving

	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Wed 26/10/22
	Pumpkin carving 

	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	 Half Term

	Mon 7/11/22
	Welcome back night

	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Wed 9/11/22
	Design a poster for remembrance day

	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Mon 14/11/22
	Ping Pong Competition

	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Wed 16/11/22

	CLOSED FOR PLANNING
	
	Ruabon

	Thurs 17/11/22
	[bookmark: _GoBack]World Children’s Day
TRIP

	17:00 – 20:00
	Ty Pawb

	Mon 21/11/22

	National Gingerbread Night

	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Wed 23/11/22

	Movie Night


	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	Mon 28/11/22

	Pizza  Making Night
	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Wed 30/11/22
	Fire Pit Night

	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall Car Park

	Mon 5/12/22
	      Christmas Card Making Night   

	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Wed 7/12/22

	Christmas Jumper competition

	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Mon 12/12/22

	National Hot Chocolate Day
	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Wed 14/12/22

	TRIP

	18:00 -
	TBC

	Mon 19/12/22

	Toastie Making Night
	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall

	Wed 21/12/22

	Christmas Party Night and Food
	18:00 – 20:00
	George Edwards Hall




For further information about all of the above activities, contact www.youngwrexham.co.uk for regular updates and any changes to the programme.   This contact information will not be shared with any other party. 
Finally, we would love to hear your ideas for future activities so please don’t be afraid to share.
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